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Appendix D

Environmental Constraints Map
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This map was developed using New Jersey Department
of Environmental Protection Geographic Information
System digital data, but this secondary product has not
been verified by the NJDEP and is not State-authorized.
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* This Known Contaiminated Site is not listed under the NJDEP's
most recent data layer published on 4/12/12, but was was
identified in a Fact Sheet prepared by TERMS Environmental
Services, Inc. and has a NJDEP Case Numbers of: 10-09-16-0926-01
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